

**REDAI...
SCHEDULE**

1977
Page 2

INTEREST ON COUPONS \$50,000.00 - 14 Years - Graded
7 % Interest COUPON

BREAKDOWN
\$1000.00 -
500.00 -
250.00 -
100.00 -
Total Bonds

BOND NUMBER	DENOMINATION OF EACH BOND	DATE TO BE CALLED IN	TOTAL AMOUNT CHURCH WILL CALL IN ON THIS DATE	BALANCE TO PAY
49 - 50 51	500 1000	8/1/79	\$2000.00	\$29,350.00
52 53 - 54	100 1000	2/1/80	2100.00	27,250.00
55 - 56 57 - 58 59	100 500 1000	8/1/80	2200.00	25,050.00
60 61 - 62 63	250 500 1000	2/1/81	2250.00	22,800.00
64 65 - 66	250 1000	8/1/81	2250.00	20,550.00
67 - 68 69 70 - 71 72	100 250 500 1000	2/1/82	2450.00	18,100.00
73 74 - 75	500 1000	8/1/82	2500.00	15,600.00
76 - 77 78 - 79 80	250 500 1000	2/1/83	2500.00	13,100.00
81 - 83 84 - 87	250 500	8/1/83	2750.00	10,350.00
88 - 90 91 - 94	250 500	2/1/84	2750.00	7,600.00
95 96 97 - 101	100 250 500	8/1/84	2850.00	4,750.00
102 - 108 109 - 110	250 500	2/1/85	2750.00	2000.00
111 - 118	250	8/1/85	2000.00	-0-